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The e�ective and safe solution for the disinfection and 
sterilisation of infectious medical waste from hospitals, 
clinics and labs. 

Features
• Highly e�cient disinfection/sterilisation by 

combination of microwaves and saturated steam
• No chemical additives
• No pre-shredding of waste required
• Pre-vacuum phase
• Vacuum drying
• High throughput (up to 210 litres of waste per hour)
• Automatic printout for documentation

Safety measures
• Easy and safe operation via modern PLC and 

operation display
• Error detection and automatic switch-o� 

Certifications
• Robert Koch Institute (RKI), Berlin
• Austrian Society for Hygiene, Microbiology and 

Preventive Medicine (ÖGHMP)

Technical data
Unit dimensions
Depth: 1200 mm
Width: 860 mm
Height: 1320 mm 
Weight: 520 kg 

Disinfection chamber dimensions
Height: 650 mm
Diameter: 450 mm
Volume: 103 litres

Facility
Ambient temperature: 10 °C to 30 °C

Additional equipment
  The remote maintenance option requires a network 

connection

sinTion: Simple Setup, 
Easy Operation, Safe Results
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Scan to see how it works.
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Connection requirements (power)
Maximum current:   25 A
Frequency: 50 Hz
Voltage: 3P + N + PE (400 V)
Maximum rate of power: 10 kW

The system is able to handle a power supply fluctuation of ± 5 %. 
However at fluctuations the complete specification cannot be gua-
ranteed.

Connection data (water)
Water consumption per batch 
(depends on program):  max. 30 l
Maximum rate of water: 5.5 l/min

Drinking water quality, < 1° dH, min. 4.5 bar (measured at a flow rate 
of 5.5 l/min), max. 10 bar static pressure, maximum temperature 
20 °C. Water softener and booster pump available on request.

Functional data
Either disinfection or sterilisation: 121-134 °C
E�ectiveness: STAAT level III, IV; ABCD
Duration of cycle 
(depending on amount of waste): 20-30 min
Power consumption per cycle: ~ 2.5 kWh
Number of mw generators: 6

Environmental impacts (Global Warming Potential)
GWP per treatment cycle

GWP total life cycle

0,77 kg CO₂ eq

23.193 kg CO₂ eq
Life Cycle Assessment (LCA) according to ISO 14040 for 1 sinTion 
(functional unit) with 30,000 treatment cycles, data basis 2022 
Ecoinvent and GaBi, impact category IPPC 2013 GWP 100a 

GWP sinTion

Raw materials and 
assembly incl. 

recycling
9,69%

Usage
89,66%

Transportation
0,65%
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Die e�ektive und sichere Lösung für die Desinfektion 
und Sterilisation infektiöser medizinischer Abfälle aus 
Krankenhäusern, Kliniken und Labors. 

Leistungen
•  Hoche�ziente Desinfektion/Sterilisation durch 

Kombination von Mikrowellen und Sattdampf
• Keine chemischen Zusätze
• Keine Vorzerkleinerung der Abfälle nötig
• Vorvakuum
• Vakuumtrocknung
• Hoher Durchsatz (bis zu 210 Liter Abfall pro Stunde)
•  Automatische Erstellung eines Dokumentations-

streifens

Sicherheitsmaßnahmen
• Einfache und sichere Bedienung mittels moderner 

SPS und Betriebsanzeige
• Fehlererkennung und automatische Abschaltung

Zulassungen
• Robert Koch Institut (RKI), Berlin
• Österreichische Gesellschaft für Hygiene, 

Mikrobiologie und Präventivmedizin (ÖGHMP)

sinTion: Geringe Installation, einfache 
Bedienung, sichere Wirkung
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Technische Daten
Abmessungen Gehäuse
Tiefe: 1.200 mm
Breite: 860 mm
Höhe: 1.320 mm 
Gewicht: 520 kg 

Abmessungen Desinfektionsraum
Höhe: 650 mm
Durchmesser: 450 mm
Volumen: 103 Liter

Standort
Raumtemperatur: 10° bis 30° C

Zusätzliche Ausstattung
  Bei Fernwartungsoption ist ein Netzwerkanschluss 

erforderlich

Scan to see how it works.

Elektrische Leistungsdaten
Max. Stromaufnahme: 25 A 
Frequenz:  50 Hz
Spannung: 3P + N + PE (400 V)
Max. Geräteleistungsaufnahme: 10 kW

Schwankungen von ± 5 % in der Stromzufuhr beeinflussen die richti-
ge Funktionsweise der Anlage nicht. Allerdings können bei Schwan-
kungen nicht alle Spezifikationen garantiert werden. 

Verbrauchsdaten (Wasser)
Wasserverbrauch pro Charge
(programmabhängig):  max. 30 l
Max. Wasserzufluss: 5,5 l/min

Trinkwasserqualität mit weniger als 1° dH, mind. 4,5 bar (bei Durch-
fluss von 5,5 l/min), max. 10 bar statischer Druck, Höchsttemperatur 
20° C. Enthärtungs- und Druckerhöhungsanlagen auf Anfrage. 

Funktionsdaten
Wahlweise Sterilisation oder Desinfektion: 121–134° C
Wirkungsbereich: STAAT Level III, IV; ABCD
Chargenzeit (je nach Abfallmenge): 20–30 min
Elektrische Energieaufnahme pro Charge: ~ 2,5 kWh
Anzahl der MW-Generatoren: 6
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